ORIES ‘COOLING

Part No,

127304585

Description

Material
Specification

1668
1669
1538
1670
1671
1672
1673

27F/2319

DA9791.
A192510
Std.1682/14
$td.1285/3/BB
F.192452
B.192326
B.192327
Std A744/14

Flight Refuelling
FRS.54K

GENERATOR: COOLING ASSEMBLY
Clig, pipe .connectioh, T
- Clip, pip¢ connection
Connection; earthing

Filter, ga}uzé...

Pipe, supply, filler to connection
Pipe, }bl’ajncﬁ, connection to gencrators

Sleeve

jSeaiI

b wh ek wh owh o= QD

w

5.3
S.3
L.54
L.54
Silicone
Rubber

NpONNOD

n




RESTRICTED

I
\‘
E Page LA2

Hunter F. Mk, 4
: POWER INSTALLATION-ACCESSORIES COOLING
|
M,R.
Ref. No. Part No. i : Description gg sp‘:;?;;!ﬂ Class Fh;
1.2:3°4:5 Siore
SUMMARY OF STOCK ITEMS

28D/12533 | A.25.5C Bolt, 2 B.A - — -

RESTRICTED

Fvv:
}
le,



This file was downloaded
from the RTFM Library.

Link: www.scottbouch.com/ rtfm

Please see site for usage terms,
and more aircraft documents.



https://www.scottbouch.com/rtfm

