

POWER INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES COOLING

Ref. No.	Part No.	Description					No. Off	Material Specification	M.R. Class of Store	Plate No.
		1	2	3	4	5				
1668	D.191791	GENERATOR COOLING ASSEMBLY					—	—	—	—
	A.192510	Clip, pipe connection	3	S.3	C.	LB.1
	1669	Std.1682/14	Clip, pipe connection	1	S.3	C.	LB.1
	1538	Std.1285/3/BB	Connection, earthing	1	—	C.	4
	1670	F.192452	Filter, gauze	1	—	C.	LB.1
	1671	B.192326	Pipe, supply, filter to connection	1	L.54	C.	LB.1
	1672	B.192327	Pipe, branch, connection to generators	1	L.54	C.	LB.1
	1673	Std.1744/14	Sleeve	1	Silicone Rubber	C.	5
27F/2319	Flight Refuelling FRS.54K	Seal	3	—	C.	—

RESTRICTED

Page LA.2

Hunter F. Mk. 4

POWER INSTALLATION-ACCESSORIES COOLING

Ref. No.	Part No.	Description	No. Off	Material Specification	M.R. Class of Store	Plate No.
28D/12533	A.25.5C	SUMMARY OF STOCK ITEMS Bolt, 2 B.A.	-	-	-	

RESTRICTED

This file was downloaded
from the RTFM Library.

Link: www.scottbouch.com/rftm

Please see site for usage terms,
and more aircraft documents.

